An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−ESDIA8040 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            1/2
●FEATURE
1. Low profile (Height: 4.00mm Max)
2. Low DC resistance
●Applications
1. Digital camera , PDA and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=8.00±0.40m/m ; B=8.00±0.40m/m ; C=4.00m/m MAX
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) STAMP DCR(Ω±30%) Isat(A) Irms(A)
ESDIA8040-1R4N 1.4±30% 1R4 0.009 10.8 7.80
ESDIA8040-2R0N 2.0±30% 2R0 0.012 9.60 7.40
ESDIA8040-3R6N 3.6±30% 3R6 0.015 6.40 4.90
ESDIA8040-4R7N 4.7±30% 4R7 0.018 6.00 5.50
ESDIA8040-6R8M 6.8±20% 6R8 0.025 5.40 5.10
ESDIA8040-100M 10±20% 100 0.038 4.30 3.80
ESDIA8040-150M 15±20% 150 0.050 3.60 3.20
ESDIA8040-220M 22±20% 220 0.080 2.80 2.60
ESDIA8040-330M 33±20% 330 0.110 2.30 2.00
ESDIA8040-470M 47±20% 470 0.160 1.90 1.75
ESDIA8040-680M 68±20% 680 0.240 1.70 1.45
ESDIA8040-101M 100±20% 101 0.340 1.40 1.10
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz, 0.25V
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. Isat : The saturation current value is the DC current value having inductance decrease down to
30% .(Ta=20℃)